
ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE RESOURCE CENTER
SUPPORT GROUPS: SUFFOLK COUNTY

DAY TIME LOCATION ADDRESS CITY ZIP
FACILITATOR

NAME
PHONE EMAIL TYPE

First and 
Third 
Wednesday

6:30 
pm

Atria Bay 
Shore

53 Ocean 
Avenue

Bay Shore 11706
Kathleen 
O’Connor

631-894-
0092

Kathleen.Oconnor@atriaseniorliving.com
Caregiver

First
Tuesday

6 pm

Alzheimer’s 
Disease 
Resource 
Center 

45 Park Avenue Bay Shore 11706 Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

Third
Tuesday

6 pm

Alzheimer’s 
Disease 
Resource 
Center

45 Park Avenue Bay Shore 11706 Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

Every 
Tuesday

11am

ADRC 
Telephone 
Support 
Group

Contact ADRC 
for more 
information

Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

First 
Wednesday

2 pm

Alzheimer’s 
Disease 
Resource 
Center

45 Park Avenue Bay Shore 11706 Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

Second 
Wednesday

2 pm

Alzheimer’s 
Disease 
Resource 
Center

45 Park Avenue Bay Shore 11706 Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

Second 
Thursday

11 am

Alzheimer’s 
Disease 
Resource 
Center

33 Flying Point 
Rd

Southampton 11968 Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

Third 
Tuesday of 
the month

2 pm

Alzheimer’s 
Disease 
Resource 
Center

45 Park Avenue Bay Shore 11706 Alex Bet
631-580-
5100 ext. 302

Alex.Bet@adrcinc.org
Caregiver

Last 
Wednesday

4 pm

Hampton 
Center for 
Nursing & 
Rehab

64 Country 
Road 39

Southampton 11968 Nancy Tuturro
631-702-
1000 ext. 
2018

nturturro@hamptonscenter.com
Caregiver

Telephone Support Group: If you find it difficult to attend a support group, a telephone support group may be for you. 
For further information, contact ADRC at 855-732-4500.

*Please be advised: these groups are subject to change. Please call the facilitator to confirm!
September 2018
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ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE RESOURCE CENTER
SUPPORT GROUPS: SUFFOLK COUNTY

DAY TIME LOCATION ADDRESS CITY ZIP
FACILITATOR

NAME
PHONE EMAIL TYPE

Third 
Wednesday

5:30 
pm

Home Instead
Melville

150 
Broadhollow 
Rd

Melville 11747 Barbara Tierno
631-421-
3655

barbara.tierno@homeinstead.com Caregiver

Last
Thursday

12-
1:30 
pm

Family First 
Home 
Companions

1777 Veterans 
Hwy, Suite 4

Islandia 11749 Alyssa Cottone
631-319-
3961

alyssa@familyfirsthomecompanions.com
Caregiver

First 
Tuesday of 
the month

7pm
Holy Cross 
Lutheran 
Church

301 Hawkins 
Ave

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

11779
Mary Beth 
Heinicke

W: 516-622-
7770
C: 631-428-
6448

mheinicke@nathealthcare.com

marybeth12261@aol.com
Caregiver

Third 
Wednesday
of the 
month

4:30 - 
6:30 
pm

Futterman & 
Lanza, LLP

222 East Main 
Street

Smithtown 11787 Jaclyn Kramer
631-979-
4300

www.trustedattorneys.com Caregiver

Third 
Thursday 
of the 
month

2:30 
pm

Woodhaven 
Center

1360 Rt 112
Port Jefferson
Station

11776
Please call for 
contact

531-473-
7100

Caregiver

Second 
Tuesday of 
the month

10 am-
12 pm

Senior Health
Plan 
Specialists, 
Inc.

St Gerard 
Majella Church 
300 Terryville 
Rd

Port Jefferson
Station

11776
Grace Luce-
Horan

631-559-
7500

grace@seniorhealthplanspecialists.com Caregiver

Last 
Thursday 
of the 
month

6:30 
pm

Dominican 
Village- 
Helen Butler 
Hall Activity 
Room

565 Albany 
Avenue

Amityville 11701
Please call for 
contact

631-842-
6091

lmangiaracina@dominicanvillage.org Caregiver

First 
Monday of 
the month

6 pm
The Bristal at
Holtville

5535 
Expressway 
Drive N.

Holtsville 11742
Kate Larkin

Leanne Carlson

631-828-
3602

631-828-
3614

klarkin@thebristal.com

lcarlson@thebristal.com
Caregiver

Telephone Support Group: If you find it difficult to attend a support group, a telephone support group may be for you. 
For further information, contact ADRC at 855-732-4500.

*Please be advised: these groups are subject to change. Please call the facilitator to confirm!
September 2018
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ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE RESOURCE CENTER
SUPPORT GROUPS: SUFFOLK COUNTY

Third 
Monday of 
the month

3-4 pm SILO
755 Waverly 
Ave

Holtsville 11742
Lisa Coady

Alberta Galdi

631-880-
7929, Ext. 
126

lcoady@siloinc.org Caregiver

Fourth 
Thursday 
of the 
month

5-7 pm
The Bristal at
Sayville

129 Lakeland 
Ave

Sayville 11782
Brittany Nuzzi

Pamela Sollitto

631-563-
1160

bnuzzi@thebristal.com

psollitto@thebristal.com
Caregiver

Fourth 
Wednesday
of the 
month

6 pm
Bellhaven 
Nursing & 
Rehab

110 Beaver 
Dam Road

Brookhaven 11719
Glenn Grodner
Meghan Healy

631-286-
8100

ggrodner@belhavencenter.com
mhealy@bellhavencenter.com

Caregiver

Second 
Wednesday
of the 
month

6 pm
Whisper 
Woods at 
Smithtown

71 St. Johnland 
Road

Smithtown 11787
Malin Thaxter

Jaine Arcuri

631-320-
3181

mthaxter@benchmarkquality.com

jarcuni@benchmarkquality.com
Caregiver

First 
Wednesday
of the 
month

12:30 
pm

Atria at 
East 
Northport

10 Cheshire 
Place

East 
Northport

11731

Caitlin Convery

Anthony 
Gonzalez

631-757-
8000

Caitlin.convery@atriaseniorliving.com

Anthony.gonzalez@atriaseniorliving.com
Caregiver

Telephone Support Group: If you find it difficult to attend a support group, a telephone support group may be for you. 
For further information, contact ADRC at 855-732-4500.

*Please be advised: these groups are subject to change. Please call the facilitator to confirm!
September 2018
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